Licensed To: South Eastern Aquatics

2004 WI 13 & Over State SC Championship - 03/04/2004 to 03/07/2004
Carthage College - 25 yard indoor pool, Sanction #: 2004-026
Team Rankings - Through Event 104
Senior Female Team Scores
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Team

Badger Aquatics Club

Lake Country Swim Team
Waukesha Express Swim Team
Green Bay YMCA

South Eastern Aquatics
Elmbrook Swim Club
Shorewood Swim Club

Green Bay Swim Club

Monona Grove-Madison Aquatic C
Southwest Aquatic Team
Germantown Seahawks

New London Area Aquatics
Eau Claire YMCA Marlins
Berlin Barracuda Swim Team
Schroeder Swim Team

J-Hawk Aquatic Club
Unattached

Fort Atkinson Swim Team
Oshkosh YMCA Dolphins
Wausau Tide

Verona Aquatic Club

Ozaukee Aquatics

Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team
Howard Suamico Storm Breakers
Central Wi Wave Makers

New Berlin Swim Club

BAC-WI
LAKE-WI
WEST-WI
GBY-WI
SEAY
EBSC-WI
SHOR-WI
GBSC-WI
MGM*-WI
SWAT-WI
GSSC-WI
NLAA-WI
ECY-WI
BB-WI
SSTY-WI
J-HK-WI
UN-WI
FAST-WI
OSHY-WI
TIDE-WI
VAC-WI
0Z-WI
FCY-WI
HSSB-WI
CWWM-WI
NBSC-WI

Total 4,915.00

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:45 PM 03/18/2004 Page

Points

767 .50
633
514
457
424 50
397
268
215
213
148
141
113
105
86.50
79
79
59
56
48.50
31
25
18
16
9
8
4



Licensed To: South Eastern Aquatics

2004 WI 13 & Over State SC Championship - 03/04/2004 to 03/07/2004
Carthage College - 25 yard indoor pool, Sanction #: 2004-026
Team Rankings - Through Event 104
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Senior Male Team Scores

Team

Waukesha Express Swim Team
Lake Country Swim Team
Badger Aquatics Club
Unattached

Ozaukee Aquatics

South Eastern Aquatics
Elmbrook Swim Club
Southwest Aquatic Team
Menomonee Falls Swim Club
Green Bay YMCA

North Shore Swim Club
Berlin Barracuda Swim Team
Shorewood Swim Club
Oshkosh YMCA Dolphins
Lake Geneva Gyd Ducks
Beloit Aquatic Team

Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team
J-Hawk Aquatic Club
Madison East YMCA Octopi
McFarland Spartan Sharks
Germantown Seahawks
Watertown Aquatic Team
Wausau Tide

Northern Lakes Aquatic Club

WEST-WI
LAKE-WI
BAC-WI
UN-WI
0Z-WI
SEAY
EBSC-WI
SWAT-WI
MFSC-WI
GBY-WI
NSSC-WI
BB-WI
SHOR-WI
OSHY-WI
GYD-WI
BAT-WI
FCY-WI
J-HK-WI
MEYO-WI
MSS-WI
GSSC-WI
WAT-WI
TIDE-WI
NLAC-WI

Total 5,315.00
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Points

614.50
605
582.50
547
481
469
409
218
162
158
151
145
140
85
84
80
75
75
73
67
54
24



Licensed To: South Eastern Aquatics
2004 WI 13 & Over State SC Championship - 03/04/2004 to 03/07/2004
Carthage College - 25 yard indoor pool, Sanction #: 2004-026

Team Rankings - Through Event 104
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13-14 Female Team Scores

Team

Badger Aquatics Club

Lake Country Swim Team
Waukesha Express Swim Team
Elmbrook Swim Club

Monona Grove-Madison Aquatic C
Verona Aquatic Club

Schroeder Swim Team
Southwest Aquatic Team
Howard Suamico Storm Breakers
Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team
DeForest Aquatic Club

West Bend Swim Club

New Berlin Swim Club

Ozaukee Aquatics

Wausau Tide

South Eastern Aquatics

Green Bay YMCA

Waterloo Swim Club
Menomonee Falls Swim Club
Green Bay Swim Club

Eau Claire YMCA Marlins

New London Area Aquatics
Oregon Community Swim Club
Coulee Region Rapids Swim Club
Unattached

Wittenberg Area Swim Program
J-Hawk Aquatic Club

BAC-WI
LAKE-WI
WEST-WI
EBSC-WI
MGM*-WI
VAC-WI
SSTY-WI
SWAT-WI
HSSB-WI
FCY-WI
DFAC-WI
WBSC-WI
NBSC-WI
0Z-WI
TIDE-WI
SEAY
GBY-WI
LOO-WI
MFSC-WI
GBSC-WI
ECY-WI
NLAA-WI
OCSC-WI
CRSC-WI
UN-WI
WASP-WI
J-HK-WI

Total 5,523.00

Points

1,233.

767
597
492
354
284
283
262
259
202
148
121
84
71
69
63
42
32
26
22
21
20
16
15
14
13
11
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Licensed To: South Eastern Aquatics
2004 WI 13 & Over State SC Championship - 03/04/2004 to 03/07/2004
Carthage College - 25 yard indoor pool, Sanction #: 2004-026

Team Rankings - Through Event 104
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13-14 Male Team Scores

Team

Elmbrook Swim Club
Waukesha Express Swim Team
Lake Country Swim Team
Badger Aquatics Club

New Berlin Swim Club

Green Bay YMCA

South Eastern Aquatics
Wausau Tide

Shorewood Swim Club
McFarland Spartan Sharks
Northern Lakes Aquatic Club
Ozaukee Aquatics

Schroeder Swim Team

Lake Geneva Gyd Ducks

New London Area Aquatics
Verona Aquatic Club

North Shore Swim Club

Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team
Southwest Aquatic Team
Ashwaubenon Swim Club

La Crosse YMCA Wave

West Bend Swim Club
Madison West YMCA
Watertown Aquatic Team
Menomonee Falls Swim Club
Green Bay Swim Club

Fort Atkinson Swim Team
J-Hawk Aquatic Club

Oshkosh YMCA Dolphins
Stevens Point Y Swimming
Berlin Barracuda Swim Team
Shawano Community Swim Club
Howard Suamico Storm Breakers
Oregon Community Swim Club
Winnebago Aea Mariners

EBSC-WI
WEST-WI
LAKE-WI
BAC-WI
NBSC-WI
GBY-WI
SEAY
TIDE-WI
SHOR-WI
MSS-WI
NLAC-WI
0Z-WI
SSTY-WI
GYD-WI
NLAA-WI
VAC-WI
NSSC-WI
FCY-WI
SWAT-WI
ASC-WI
LAXY-WI
WBSC-WI
MWY-WI
WAT-WI
MFSC-WI
GBSC-WI
FAST-WI
J-HK-WI
OSHY-WI
SPDY
BB-WI
SCSC-WI
HSSB-WI
OCSC-WI
WAM-WI

Total 5,470.00

Points

867
450
449

428.

398
331
285
225
189
171
166
165
161
126
119
116
104
104
97
85
65
59
46
40
38
33
32
28
27
19
16
13
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Licensed To: South Eastern Aquatics

2004 WI 13 & Over State SC Championship - 03/04/2004 to 03/07/2004
Carthage College - 25 yard indoor pool, Sanction #: 2004-026
Team Rankings - Through Event 104
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15-16 Female Team Scores

Team

Lake Country Swim Team
Badger Aquatics Club

Elmbrook Swim Club

South Eastern Aquatics

Green Bay Swim Club

Monona Grove-Madison Aquatic C
Green Bay YMCA

Waukesha Express Swim Team
Germantown Seahawks

Berlin Barracuda Swim Team
Ozaukee Aquatics

Verona Aquatic Club

Central Wi Wave Makers
Schroeder Swim Team

Howard Suamico Storm Breakers
Green County Golden Gators
Lake Geneva Gyd Ducks
Shawano Community Swim Club
DeForest Aquatic Club
McFarland Spartan Sharks
J-Hawk Aquatic Club

Fond Du Lac Rec Swim Team
New London Area Aquatics
Southwest Aquatic Team
Wausau Tide

Beaver Dam Area Swimming Seals
West Bend Swim Club

Northern Lakes Aquatic Club
Madison East YMCA Octopi
Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team
North Shore Swim Club

New Berlin Swim Club

Stevens Point Y Swimming
Oshkosh YMCA Dolphins

LAKE-WI
BAC-WI
EBSC-WI
SEAY
GBSC-WI
MGM*-WI
GBY-WI
WEST-WI
GSSC-WI
BB-WI
0Z-WI
VAC-WI
CWWM-WI
SSTY-WI
HSSB-WI
GCGG-WI
GYD-WI
SCSC-WI
DFAC-WI
MSS-WI
J-HK-WI
FRST-WI
NLAA-WI
SWAT-WI
TIDE-WI
BASS-WI
WBSC-WI
NLAC-WI
MEYO-WI
FCY-WI
NSSC-WI
NBSC-WI
SPDY
OSHY-WI

Total 3,087.00

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:45 PM 03/18/2004 Page

Points

457
396
312
254
223
186
137
125
115
80
76
74
69
56
52
48
48
41
39
38
38
35
33
29
23
21
15
15
13
13
10



Licensed To: South Eastern Aquatics

2004 WI 13 & Over State SC Championship - 03/04/2004 to 03/07/2004
Carthage College - 25 yard indoor pool, Sanction #: 2004-026
Team Rankings - Through Event 104
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15-16 Male Team Scores

Team

Menomonee Falls Swim Club
Lake Country Swim Team
Badger Aquatics Club

Waukesha Express Swim Team
North Shore Swim Club
Schroeder Swim Team

South Eastern Aquatics

Wausau Tide

McFarland Spartan Sharks
J-Hawk Aquatic Club
Shorewood Swim Club

West Bend Swim Club

New Berlin Swim Club

DeForest Aquatic Club

Monona Grove-Madison Aquatic C
Berlin Barracuda Swim Team
Oshkosh YMCA Dolphins
Unattached

Southwest Aquatic Team
Northern Lakes Aquatic Club
Verona Aquatic Club

Madison West YMCA

Madison East YMCA Octopi
Beloit Aquatic Team

Beaver Dam Area Swimming Seals
Elmbrook Swim Club

Green Bay YMCA

Howard Suamico Storm Breakers
Germantown Seahawks

MFSC-WI
LAKE-WI
BAC-WI
WEST-WI
NSSC-WI
SSTY-WI
SEAY
TIDE-WI
MSS-WI
J-HK-WI
SHOR-WI
WBSC-WI
NBSC-WI
DFAC-WI
MGM*-WI
BB-WI
OSHY-WI
UN-WI
SWAT-WI
NLAC-WI
VAC-WI
MWY-WI
MEYO-WI
BAT-WI
BASS-WI
EBSC-WI
GBY-WI
HSSB-WI
GSSC-WI

Total 2,985.00
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Points

349.50
289
269
265.50
186
176
160
127.50
126
126
104

92

90

87

77

73.50

62

59

45

42

40

36

25

20

19

16

13



