Place	Team		Points
1	Badger Aquatics Club	BAC-WI	767.50
2	Lake Country Swim Team	LAKE-WI	633
3	Waukesha Express Swim Team	WEST-WI	514
4	Green Bay YMCA	GBY-WI	457
5	South Eastern Aquatics	SEAY	424.50
6	Elmbrook Swim Club	EBSC-WI	397
7	Shorewood Swim Club	SHOR-WI	268
8	Green Bay Swim Club	GBSC-WI	215
9	Monona Grove-Madison Aquatic C	MGM*-WI	213
10	Southwest Aquatic Team	SWAT-WI	148
11	Germantown Seahawks	GSSC-WI	141
12	New London Area Aquatics	NLAA-WI	113
13	Eau Claire YMCA Marlins	ECY-WI	105
14	Berlin Barracuda Swim Team	BB-WI	86.50
15	Schroeder Swim Team	SSTY-WI	79
15	J-Hawk Aquatic Club	J-HK-WI	79
17	Unattached	UN-WI	59
18	Fort Atkinson Swim Team	FAST-WI	56
19	Oshkosh YMCA Dolphins	OSHY-WI	48.50
20	Wausau Tide	TIDE-WI	31
21	Verona Aquatic Club	VAC-WI	25
22	Ozaukee Aquatics	OZ-WI	18
23	Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team	FCY-WI	16
24	Howard Suamico Storm Breakers	HSSB-WI	9
25	Central Wi Wave Makers	CWWM-WI	8
26	New Berlin Swim Club	NBSC-WI	4

Total 4,915.00

Senior Male Team Scores

	Selloi Male 1 e	alli Scores	
Place	Team		Points
1	Waukesha Express Swim Team	WEST-WI	614.50
2	Lake Country Swim Team	LAKE-WI	605
3	Badger Aquatics Club	BAC-WI	582.50
4	Unattached	UN-WI	547
5	Ozaukee Aquatics	OZ-WI	481
6	South Eastern Aquatics	SEAY	469
7	Elmbrook Swim Club	EBSC-WI	409
8	Southwest Aquatic Team	SWAT-WI	218
9	Menomonee Falls Swim Club	MFSC-WI	162
10	Green Bay YMCA	GBY-WI	158
11	North Shore Swim Club	NSSC-WI	151
12	Berlin Barracuda Swim Team	BB-WI	145
13	Shorewood Swim Club	SHOR-WI	140
14	Oshkosh YMCA Dolphins	OSHY-WI	85
15	Lake Geneva Gyd Ducks	GYD-WI	84
16	Beloit Aquatic Team	BAT-WI	80
17	Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team	FCY-WI	75
17	J-Hawk Aquatic Club	J-HK-WI	75
19	Madison East YMCA Octopi	MEYO-WI	73
20	McFarland Spartan Sharks	MSS-WI	67
21	Germantown Seahawks	GSSC-WI	54
22	Watertown Aquatic Team	WAT-WI	24
23	Wausau Tide	TIDE-WI	9
24	Northern Lakes Aquatic Club	NLAC-WI	7
	•	Total	5 315 00

Total 5,315.00

13-14 Female Team Scores

13-14 remaie Team Scores			
Place	Team		Points
1	Badger Aquatics Club	BAC-WI	1,233.50
2	Lake Country Swim Team	LAKE-WI	767
3	Waukesha Express Swim Team	WEST-WI	597
4	Elmbrook Swim Club	EBSC-WI	492
5	Monona Grove-Madison Aquatic C	MGM*-WI	354
6	Verona Aquatic Club	VAC-WI	284
7	Schroeder Swim Team	SSTY-WI	283
8	Southwest Aquatic Team	SWAT-WI	262
9	Howard Suamico Storm Breakers	HSSB-WI	259
10	Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team	FCY-WI	202
11	DeForest Aquatic Club	DFAC-WI	148
12	West Bend Swim Club	WBSC-WI	121
13	New Berlin Swim Club	NBSC-WI	84.50
14	Ozaukee Aquatics	OZ-WI	71
15	Wausau Tide	TIDE-WI	69.50
16	South Eastern Aquatics	SEAY	63
17	Green Bay YMCA	GBY-WI	42
18	Waterloo Swim Club	LOO-WI	32
19	Menomonee Falls Swim Club	MFSC-WI	26
20	Green Bay Swim Club	GBSC-WI	22.50
21	Eau Claire YMCA Marlins	ECY-WI	21
22	New London Area Aquatics	NLAA-WI	20
23	Oregon Community Swim Club	OCSC-WI	16
24	Coulee Region Rapids Swim Club	CRSC-WI	15
25	Unattached	UN-WI	14
26	Wittenberg Area Swim Program	WASP-WI	13
27	J-Hawk Aquatic Club	J-HK-WI	11
		Total	5.523.00

Total 5,523.00

13-14 Male Team Scores

Place	Team	n Scores	Points
Timee	Team		Tomes
1	Elmbrook Swim Club	EBSC-WI	867
2	Waukesha Express Swim Team	WEST-WI	450
3	Lake Country Swim Team	LAKE-WI	449
4	Badger Aquatics Club	BAC-WI	428.50
5	New Berlin Swim Club	NBSC-WI	398
6	Green Bay YMCA	GBY-WI	331
7	South Eastern Aquatics	SEAY	285
8	Wausau Tide	TIDE-WI	225
9	Shorewood Swim Club	SHOR-WI	189
10	McFarland Spartan Sharks	MSS-WI	171
11	Northern Lakes Aquatic Club	NLAC-WI	166
12	Ozaukee Aquatics	OZ-WI	165
13	Schroeder Swim Team	SSTY-WI	161
14	Lake Geneva Gyd Ducks	GYD-WI	126
15	New London Area Aquatics	NLAA-WI	119
16	Verona Aquatic Club	VAC-WI	116
17	North Shore Swim Club	NSSC-WI	104
17	Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team	FCY-WI	104
19	Southwest Aquatic Team	SWAT-WI	97
20	Ashwaubenon Swim Club	ASC-WI	85.50
21	La Crosse YMCA Wave	LAXY-WI	65
22	West Bend Swim Club	WBSC-WI	59
23	Madison West YMCA	MWY-WI	46
24	Watertown Aquatic Team	WAT-WI	40
25	Menomonee Falls Swim Club	MFSC-WI	38
26	Green Bay Swim Club	GBSC-WI	33
27	Fort Atkinson Swim Team	FAST-WI	32
28	J-Hawk Aquatic Club	J-HK-WI	28
29	Oshkosh YMCA Dolphins	OSHY-WI	27
30	Stevens Point Y Swimming	SPDY	19
31	Berlin Barracuda Swim Team	BB-WI	16
32	Shawano Community Swim Club	SCSC-WI	13
33	Howard Suamico Storm Breakers	HSSB-WI	8
34	Oregon Community Swim Club	OCSC-WI	7
35	Winnebago Aea Mariners	WAM-WI	2
		Total	5 470 00

Total 5,470.00

15-16 Female Team Scores

15-10 remaie 1 eam Scores			
Place	Team		Points
1	Lake Country Swim Team	LAKE-WI	457
2	Badger Aquatics Club	BAC-WI	396
3	Elmbrook Swim Club	EBSC-WI	312
4	South Eastern Aquatics	SEAY	254
5	Green Bay Swim Club	GBSC-WI	223
6	Monona Grove-Madison Aquatic C	MGM*-WI	186
7	Green Bay YMCA	GBY-WI	137
8	Waukesha Express Swim Team	WEST-WI	125
9	Germantown Seahawks	GSSC-WI	115
10	Berlin Barracuda Swim Team	BB-WI	80
11	Ozaukee Aquatics	OZ-WI	76
12	Verona Aquatic Club	VAC-WI	74
13	Central Wi Wave Makers	CWWM-WI	69
14	Schroeder Swim Team	SSTY-WI	56
15	Howard Suamico Storm Breakers	HSSB-WI	52
16	Green County Golden Gators	GCGG-WI	48
16	Lake Geneva Gyd Ducks	GYD-WI	48
18	Shawano Community Swim Club	SCSC-WI	41
19	DeForest Aquatic Club	DFAC-WI	39
20	McFarland Spartan Sharks	MSS-WI	38
20	J-Hawk Aquatic Club	J-HK-WI	38
22	Fond Du Lac Rec Swim Team	FRST-WI	35
23	New London Area Aquatics	NLAA-WI	33
24	Southwest Aquatic Team	SWAT-WI	29
25	Wausau Tide	TIDE-WI	23
26	Beaver Dam Area Swimming Seals	BASS-WI	21
27	West Bend Swim Club	WBSC-WI	15
27	Northern Lakes Aquatic Club	NLAC-WI	15
29	Madison East YMCA Octopi	MEYO-WI	13
29	Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team	FCY-WI	13
31	North Shore Swim Club	NSSC-WI	10
32	New Berlin Swim Club	NBSC-WI	7
33	Stevens Point Y Swimming	SPDY	5
34	Oshkosh YMCA Dolphins	OSHY-WI	4
		787 4 1 A	0.05.00

Total 3,087.00

15-16 Male Team Scores

Place	Team	Scores	Points
1	Menomonee Falls Swim Club	MFSC-WI	349.50
2	Lake Country Swim Team	LAKE-WI	289
3	Badger Aquatics Club	BAC-WI	269
4	Waukesha Express Swim Team	WEST-WI	265.50
5	North Shore Swim Club	NSSC-WI	186
6	Schroeder Swim Team	SSTY-WI	176
7	South Eastern Aquatics	SEAY	160
8	Wausau Tide	TIDE-WI	127.50
9	McFarland Spartan Sharks	MSS-WI	126
9	J-Hawk Aquatic Club	J-HK-WI	126
11	Shorewood Swim Club	SHOR-WI	104
12	West Bend Swim Club	WBSC-WI	92
13	New Berlin Swim Club	NBSC-WI	90
14	DeForest Aquatic Club	DFAC-WI	87
15	Monona Grove-Madison Aquatic C	MGM*-WI	77
16	Berlin Barracuda Swim Team	BB-WI	73.50
17	Oshkosh YMCA Dolphins	OSHY-WI	62
18	Unattached	UN-WI	59
19	Southwest Aquatic Team	SWAT-WI	45
20	Northern Lakes Aquatic Club	NLAC-WI	42
21	Verona Aquatic Club	VAC-WI	40
22	Madison West YMCA	MWY-WI	36
23	Madison East YMCA Octopi	MEYO-WI	25
24	Beloit Aquatic Team	BAT-WI	20
25	Beaver Dam Area Swimming Seals	BASS-WI	19
26	Elmbrook Swim Club	EBSC-WI	16
27	Green Bay YMCA	GBY-WI	13
28	Howard Suamico Storm Breakers	HSSB-WI	9
29	Germantown Seahawks	GSSC-WI	1
		Total	2.005.00

Total 2,985.00